
POPIS STALNIH SUDSKIH TUMAČA 

Županijskog suda u Osijeku 

 
 

albanski 

 

Prezime Ime Adresa Mjesto Telefon Mobitel 

HALITI BASRI         S. Radića 26 Osijek 200-847 091/450-4140 

IMERI MENDU Županijska 26 Osijek  098/830-118 

 

bosanski 

 

Prezime Ime Adresa Mjesto Telefon Mobitel 

EUDIALOG d.o.o.  Platačka 6 Osijek  098/134-0882 

NENADIĆ MLADEN Platačka 6 Osijek  098/134-0882 

 

engleski 

 

Prezime Ime Adresa Mjesto Telefon Mobitel 

AMBRUŠ MIRNA Retfala nova 14 Osijek  091/894-7284 

ANIĆ MILJENKO Senjska 15 Osijek 560-184 091/598-2096 

BITER VLASTA Vukovarska 42 Osijek  097/797-9359 

BIUKLIJA  IVAN Lj. Gaja 42 Valpovo 651-723 091/897-2051 

BOROVAC RENATA  Sjenjak 117 Osijek 571-111 098/767-303 

BOŠKOVIĆ EVA Bistrinci, Braće Radić 26 Belišće  098/163-6271 

BUDIĆ LAHORKA K. Zvonimira 34-a Antunovac 278-030 099/700-0501 

BURIĆ NATALIJA Europska avenija 22 Osijek 214-592 098/180-7167 

ČALIĆ LIDIJA Medvednička 3 Čepin 384-343 098/920-3424 

DENIN JASENKA F. Krežme 2a Osijek 206-851 098/252-048 

DRAŽIĆ  INES Š. Petefija 86 Osijek 215-500 091/322-2202 

DŽIDO MARIO Vukovarska 114c Osijek  098/190-0222 

ĐITKO SANJA D. Cesarića 25 Osijek 214-773 091/511-0481 

ĐURIĆ MAJA Ilirska 95 Osijek 215-500 091/566-0203 

ERGOTIĆ DARIJA Trg bana J. Jelačića 29 Osijek 502-009 098/959-9231 

ERYIA d.o.o.  Bistrinci, Braće Radić 26 Belišće  098/163-6271 

EUDIALOG d.o.o.  Hrvatske Republike 17B Osijek  098/134-0882 

FIĆOK SANDRA  M. Divalta 111 Osijek 581-158 098/813-886 

FIŠER IRENA  Gornjodravska obala 81 Osijek 283-493 095/355-6919 

FORJAN RENATA M. Krleže 9 Bilje  099/263-6780 

GAŠPAREC 

LUGOMER SENKA Reisnerova 136 Osijek  098/655-595 

GAŠPAROVIĆ FILIP Cvjetkova 10 Osijek 778-835 091/364-0111 

GOLL MIRJAM Gornjodravska obala 79 Osijek 283-548 091/219-0762 

HORVATOVIĆ 

KRSTEVSKI BARBARA  J. Gotovca 65 Đakovo 816-412 099/242-9039 

ILIŠIN MATEJA 

Ličko Novo Selo, Hrvatskih 

branitelja 25 Đurđenovac  092/124-3022 

IVIĆ MARINELA Sjenjak 73 Osijek  091/501-8718 

IVKOVIĆ BEKE MARIJA J. J. Strossmayera 170 Osijek 352-772 091/519-9394 

IVKOVIĆ TANJA Vukovarska 108 Osijek  098/609-728 

JALŠOVEC IVANA Šećerana, L. Ružičke 7 Beli Manastir  091/159-8139 

JANTOŠ GORDANA I. Zajca 16 D. Miholjac 631-513 095/884-8786 

JELIĆ ANITA Bistrinci, P. Preradovića 4 Belišće 664-512 098/935-9776 

JUKIĆ EMILY Osječka 151 Čepin  091/421-0694 

JURIĆ GABRIJELA Bana Jelačića 6 Đakovo 814-081 098/183-4912 
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KARŠIĆ MARINA Osječka 2-c Josipovac 355-066 098/167-3038 

KATAVIĆ-ČAUŠIĆ SANDA Reisnerova 59A Osijek  098/795-357 

KIRALJ ŠVRAKA MARIJA Zvečaj I br. 47 Đakovo  091/569-5451 

KOPIĆ ANITA  Sarajevska 89 Osijek 507-907 099/669-4252 

KORDIĆ LJUBICA T. Ujevića 36 Višnjevac 351-908 091/726-6287  

KOVAČ IVANA Umaška 4 Osijek  095/583-0500 

KRISTEK DAHNA Delnička 5 Osijek 570-151 091/577-8749  

KRULJAC IVAN J. J. Strossmayera 152 Našice  099/772-3907 

KUČANDA ĐEKIĆ MIRNA Sjenjak 42 Osijek  091/507-5549 

KUHARIĆ DARIJA J. Huttlera 27 Osijek  091/130-6964 

KUHARSKI STANISLAVA Naselje V. Nazora 14 Osijek 367-071 098/722-266  

KULIĆ VIOLETA Reisnerova 75 Osijek  098/463-843  

KUNA DUBRAVKA Pleternička 22 Osijek 573-163 099/303-3893 

KUZMIĆ IVANA 

Markovac Našički, 

Kolodvorska 17 Našice  098/965-3135 

LALIĆ MORENA Zaostroška 4 Osijek 564-819 095/908-1235 

LAZAREVIĆ SUZANA  A. Kanižlića 21 Osijek 201-467 091/566-1226 

LUPŠIĆ DUBRAVKA A. Hebranga 21 Osijek 359-030 091/578-8181 

MARIĆ SNJEŽANA Zvečaj I/9 Đakovo  099/309-5877 

MIHALJEK GABRIJELA Retfala nova 11 Osijek  098/944-4243 

MILINOVIĆ VERICA Šokadije 2 Strizivojna 831-208 098/180-2419 

MILOŠ DANICA Kuševac, J. Kozarca 4 Đakovo 836-247 099/367-7303 

MIOKOVIĆ TATJANA Stanka Vraza 8 Osijek 373-512 098/253-890 

MIŠEVIĆ DIJANA Antunovačka 40 Tenja  091/597-4991 

MIŠIĆ TOMISLAV Kneza Trpimira 1A Osijek  091/933-1079 

NIKŠIĆ MIRTA Briješće,Tiha 73 Osijek 280-587 098/194-3921 

OCELIĆ ZENITA H. Juhna 52 Našice  091/533-8169 

OMERAGIĆ EDIN Zrmanjska 1 Osijek  091/137-2888 

PAPA DUBRAVKA Dubrovačka 123 Osijek 372-574 091/224-5519  

PERKOVIĆ ANICA Bosutska 4 Osijek 273-994 091/583-6539 

POTHORSKI  IVANA Sjenjak 101 Osijek  098/946-7501 

PRUŽINAC MIRELA Dravska obala 18 Osijek 286-013 098/958-6600 

RADIĆ-SRŠIĆ ZVONIMIRA Retfala Nova 17 Osijek  091/793-8300 

RAJIĆ MIRJANA 132. našičke brig. HV 13 Našice 615-193 098/163-0787 

RENGEL NATAŠA Dravska 2 Osijek  091/503-2212 

RIKANOVIĆ NATALIJA  Sv. Roka 38 Osijek 778-763 091/526-2652  

ROSO 

BRIGITTE 

NATAŠA Lipička 18 Osijek 582-055 098/843-995 

RUKAVINA-SABO MIRELA M. Gupca 18 Našice 612-911 091/798-0635 

SCHEIBL DANE Kralja Tomislava 27 D. Miholjac  095/515-5511 

SEKEREŠ CHRISTINA  O. Ivekovića 19 Đakovo  091/782-2581  

SIMIĆ SNEŽANA  J. J. Strossmayera 58 Belišće  098/604-357 

SLAČANAC ANA J. Jelačića 39 Belišće 663-728 098/721-775  

SLOVAČEK IRENA B. Kašića 34 Osijek  098/866-750 

STIVANIČEVIĆ SNJEŽANA  Alanska 6 Osijek 304-044 091/252-9879  

STOJIĆ KATARINA Sjenjak 50 Osijek  098/624-193 

SVALINA VLASTA Kneza Borne 36 Osijek  091/459-3939 

SVILAR IVONA Braće Radić 6 Našice  091/786-8915  

ŠIMIĆ GORANKA Frankopanska 14 Đakovo  098/199-2502 

ŠVARC KSENIJA Sjenjak 10 Osijek  091/795-0437 

TAUS LIDIJA Vij. I. Meštrovića 102 Osijek 204-501 098/854-848 

TERZIN DRAGUN ZRINKA  Naselje V. Nazora 1c Osijek  097/659-8631  

TOMAŠ GAJ Kralja Tomislava 113 Belišće  091/159-8137 

TOSENBERGER TEA A. Starčevića 85 Đakovo  092/172-9662 
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LUBAR 

TOT SILVIJA A. G. Matoša 5 Darda  099/669-3792 

TURKOVIĆ JASNA Sjenjak 41 Osijek 575-462 092/313-4173  

URBANOVIĆ MIRELA J. J. Strossmayera 245 Osijek 303-194  091/579-1828 

VAKANJAC IVEZIĆ SANJA Vij. K. Sutjeske 6 Osijek  091/516-2709 

VEKIĆ VLATKA Radićeva 9 Osijek 211-651 098/231-966  

VILJUŠIĆ MARIJA Zrmanjska 26a Osijek 326-948 098/927-7746 

VITKOVIĆ MATEJ Prilaz Hobođu 9 D. Miholjac  095/514-4714 

VRAČEVIĆ RENATA Kutinska 41 Osijek  091/503-3500 

VRSELJA  TAJANA Fruškogorska 2-b Osijek  099/232-8417 

VUKOVIĆ JASNA Vij. S. H. Gutmanna 2-b Belišće 663-719 098/391-682  

VULIĆ BRANKA  Sjenjak 121 Osijek  099/516-1092 

 

francuski 

 

Prezime Ime Adresa Mjesto Telefon Mobitel 

POLJAK VESNA Kanižlićeva 68-a  Osijek 373-501 098/639-225 

SPASENOVIĆ ZVJEZDANA Zagrebačka 59 Višnjevac 353-849 098/160-9147 

VARGIĆ SANJA  B. Kašića 4 Đakovo 822-663 091/924-1720  

VEKIĆ VLATKA Radićeva 9 Osijek 211-651 098/231-966  

ZARADIĆ KATARINA Krstova 3 Osijek  095/327-1770 

 

mađarski 

 

Prezime Ime Adresa Mjesto Telefon Mobitel 

BALINT SILVIJA F. Kiša 3a Kopačevo 752-327 091/531-9535 

ČIPANJ BANJA  RENE Bračka 134 Osijek  095/390-4541 

ĆUTUK LAURA Podgoračka 20 Osijek 284-001 099/366-6681 

FORJAN RENATA M. Krleže 9 Bilje  099/263-6780 

GINDER ANITA Srednja 9 Batina  099/231-8566 

KALAJDŽIĆ EDITA Gornjodravska obala 80 Osijek  091/156-6661 

KOSIĆ JULIANNA  Dubrovačka 2 Osijek 369-293 091/530-7564 

KOVAČIĆ IVAN Vij. I. Meštrovića 9 Osijek 205-007 098/418-399 

LEHOCKI-

SAMARDŽIĆ ANA Vukovarska 125 Osijek  095/390-0335 

PALIŽ-TOTH ZORICA Pobjede 155 Laslovo 289-136 091/603-7269 

TAUS LIDIJA Vij. I. Meštrovića 102 Osijek 204-501 098/854-848 

TOT SILVIJA A. G. Matoša 5 Darda  099/669-3792 

TOTIĆ IREN  F. Račkog 144/1 Đakovo 813-707 091/509-5077 

 

makedonski 

 

Prezime Ime Adresa Mjesto Telefon Mobitel 

CVETIČANIN  JAGODA Dravska 8 Osijek  098/181-0338 

IMERI MENDU Županijska 26 Osijek  098/830-118 

 

njemački 

 

Prezime Ime Adresa Mjesto Telefon Mobitel 

AMBRUŠ MIRNA Retfala nova 14 Osijek  091/894-7284 

BOROVAC RENATA Sjenjak 117 Osijek 571-111 098/767-303 

BOŠKOVIĆ EVA Bistrinci, Braće Radić 26 Belišće  098/163-6271 

BUDIĆ LAHORKA K. Zvonimira 34-a Antunovac 278-030 099/700-0501 

BURIĆ NATALIJA Europska avenija 22 Osijek 214-592 098/180-7167 

ČALIĆ MARJAN Medvednička 3 Čepin 384-343 098/728-343 
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ČELEBIĆ IVAN Ilirska 69 Osijek  098/843-061 

DRAŽIĆ INES Š. Petefija 86 Osijek 215-500 091/322-2202 

ĐITKO SANJA D. Cesarića 25 Osijek 214-773 091/511-0481 

ERGOTIĆ DARIJA Trg bana Jelačića 29 Osijek 502-009 098/959-9231 

ERYIA d.o.o.  Bistrinci, Braće Radić 26 Belišće  098/163-6271 

EUDIALOG d.o.o.  Platačka 6 Osijek  098/134-0882 

FIĆOK SANDRA  M. Divalta 111 Osijek 581-158 098/813-886 

FIŠER IRENA  Gornjodravska obala 81 Osijek 283-493 095/355-6919 

FRANJIĆ VALERIJA Šumarina, A. Šenoe 6 B. Manastir 725-090 099/403-2087 

GAŠPAROVIĆ FILIP Cvjetkova 10 Osijek 778-835 091/364-0111 

GOLL MIRJAM Gornjodravska obala 79 Osijek 283-548 091/219-0762 

HORVATOVIĆ 

KRSTEVSKI BARBARA  J. Gotovca 65 Đakovo 816-412 099/242-9039  

IVKOVIĆ BEKE MARIJA J. J. Strossmayera 170 Osijek 352-772 091/519-9394 

IVKOVIĆ TANJA Vukovarska 108 Osijek  098/609-728 

JANTOŠ GORDANA I. Zajca 16 D. Miholjac 631-513 095/884-8786 

JELIĆ ANITA Bistrinci,P.Preradovića 4 Belišće 664-512 098/935-9776 

JURIĆ GABRIJELA Bana Jelačića 6 Đakovo 814-081 098/183-4912  

KARŠIĆ MARINA Osječka 2-c Josipovac 355-066 098/167-3038 

KATAVIĆ-ČAUŠIĆ SANDA  Reisnerova 59A Osijek  098/795-357 

KIRALJ ŠVRAKA MARIJA Zvečaj I br. 47 Đakovo  091/569-5451 

KLEIN ELISABETH  Umaška 15 Osijek 561-081 091/538-6382 

KNEŽEVIĆ SLAVICA 

Vučjak Feričanački, 

Đurđenovačka 149-a Feričanci 603-448 091/360-3448 

KOPIĆ ANITA  Sarajevska 89 Osijek 507-907 099/669-4252 

KORDIĆ ADRIJANA Poštanska 59 Josipovac  099/807-9018 

KORDIĆ LJUBICA  T. Ujevića 36 Višnjevac 351-908 091/726-6287  

KOVAČ IVANA Umaška 4 Osijek  095/583-0500 

KRISTEK DAHNA  Delnička 5 Osijek 570-151 091/577-8749  

KUHARIĆ DARIJA J. Huttlera 27 Osijek  091/130-6964 

KUHARSKI STANISLAVA Naselje V.Nazora 14 Osijek 367-071 098/722-266  

KULIĆ VIOLETA Reisnerova 75 Osijek  098/463-843  

KUNA  DUBRAVKA Pleternička 22 Osijek 573-163 099/303-3893 

KUZMIĆ IVANA 

Markovac Našički, 

Kolodvorska 17 Našice  098/965-3153 

LAZAREVIĆ SUZANA  A. Kanižlića 21 Osijek 201-467 091/566-1226 

MARIĆ SNJEŽANA Zvečaj I/9 Đakovo  099/309-5877 

MIHALJEK GABRIJELA Retfala nova 11 Osijek  098/944-4243  

MILINOVIĆ VERICA Šokadije 2 Strizivojna 831-208 098/180-2419 

MILOŠ DANICA Kuševac, J. Kozarca 4 Đakovo 836-247 099/367-7303 

MIOKOVIĆ TATJANA Stanka Vraza 8 Osijek 373-512 098/253-890 

MIŠEVIĆ DIJANA Antunovačka 40 Tenja  091/597-4991 

NENADIĆ MLADEN Platačka 6 Osijek  098/134-0882 

NIKŠIĆ MIRTA Briješće,Tiha 73 Osijek 280-587 098/194-3921 

OCELIĆ ZENITA H. Juhna 52 Našice  091/533-8169 

PAPA DUBRAVKA Dubrovačka 123 Osijek 372-574 091/224-5519 

POTHORSKI IVANA Sjenjak 101 Osijek  098/946-7501 

PRUŽINAC MIRELA Dravska obala 18 Osijek 286-013 098/958-6600 

RADIĆ-SRŠIĆ ZVONIMIRA Retfala Nova 17 Osijek  091/793-8300 

RAJIĆ MIRJANA  132. našičke brig. HV 13 Našice 615-193 098/163-0787 

RIKANOVIĆ NATALIJA  Sv. Roka 38 Osijek 778-763 091/526-2652  

ROSO 

BRIGITTE 

NATAŠA Lipička 18 Osijek 582-055 098/843-995 

RUKAVINA-SABO MIRELA  M. Gupca 18 Našice 612-911 091/798-0635 
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SCHEIBL DANE Kralja Tomislava 27 D. Miholjac  095/515-5511 

SCHEUERMANN 

HODAK LYDIA Vij. J. Gotovca 13 Osijek 210-209 098/252-252 

SEKEREŠ CHRISTINA  O. Ivekovića 19 Đakovo  091/782-2581  

SIMIĆ SNEŽANA  J. J. Strossmayera 58 Belišće  098/604-357  

SIČAJA MARTINA M. Gupca 3 Gašinci  091/381-3811 

SLAČANAC ANA J. Jelačića 39 Belišće 663-728 098/721-775  

SLOVAČEK IRENA B.Kašića 34 Osijek  098/866-750 

SPAJIĆ MIHAELA S. Radića 63 Piškorevci  097/681-7523 

STIVANIČEVIĆ SNJEŽANA  Alanska 6 Osijek 304-044 091/252-9879 

STOJIĆ KATARINA Sjenjak 50 Osijek  098/624-193 

SVALINA VLASTA Kneza Borne 36 Osijek  091/459-3939 

SVILAR IVONA Braće Radić 6 Našice  091/786-8915  

ŠIMIĆ GORANKA Frankopanska 14 Đakovo  098/199-2502 

ŠIPOŠ EDINA Kolodvorska 47A Karanac  098/692-083 

ŠOŠIĆ IVANA 

Novi Čeminac, K. 

Zvonimira 14 Čeminac  091/949-0049 

ŠPANJA KLAUDIJA Vukovarska 74 Osijek  098/985-6213 

ŠUŠAK JOSIP Klenova 6 Osijek  091/578-7775 

ŠVARC KSENIJA Sjenjak 10 Osijek  091/795-0437 

TAUS LIDIJA Vij. I. Meštrovića 102 Osijek 204-501 098/854-848 

TEČER STJEPAN P. Kraljevića 10 Đakovo 814-449 091/253-4672 

TERZIN DRAGUN ZRINKA  Naselje V. Nazora 1c Osijek  097/659-8631  

TOMAŠ GAJ Kralja Tomislava 113 Belišće  091/159-8137 

TOSENBERGER 

LUBAR TEA A. Starčevića 85 Đakovo  092/172-9662 

TURKOVIĆ JASNA Sjenjak 41 Osijek 575-462 092/313-4173 

URBANOVIĆ MIRELA J. J. Strossmayera 245 Osijek 303-194  091/579-1828 

VAKANJAC IVEZIĆ SANJA Vij. K. Sutjeske 6 Osijek  091/516-2709 

VARGIĆ SANJA B. Kašića 4 Đakovo 822-663 091/924-1720  

VEKIĆ VLATKA Radićeva 9 Osijek 211-651 098/231-966  

VILJUŠIĆ MARIJA Zrmanjska 26a Osijek 326-948 098/927-7746 

VRAČEVIĆ RENATA Kutinska 41 Osijek  091/503-3500 

VULIĆ BRANKA  Sjenjak 121 Osijek  099/516-1092 

 

poljski 

 

Prezime Ime Adresa Mjesto Telefon Mobitel 

JURILJ ADRIJANA Vij. Hrv.Republike 5 Valpovo 650-220 091/736-0313 

 

ruski 

 

Prezime Ime Adresa Mjesto Telefon Mobitel 

JUKIĆ EMILY Osječka 151 Čepin  091/421-0694 

MOLODOVA VIKTORIJA Županijska 39 Osijek  098/372-045 

POGLEDIĆ LILIAN Sjenjak 44 Osijek 573-776 091/605-1860 

VAKANJAC SENKA Vij. I. Meštrovića 98 Osijek  098/164-5440 

ZARADIĆ KATARINA Krstova 3 Osijek  095/327-1770 

 

slovački 

 

Prezime Ime Adresa Mjesto Telefon Mobitel 

KRALJ VUKŠIĆ SANDRA D. Cesarića 1 Osijek  091/524-2062 

MAROŠEVIĆ ANA  Hrvatske Republike 19E Osijek 580-776 098/186-3638 
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slovenski 

 

Prezime Ime Adresa Mjesto Telefon Mobitel 

LALIĆ MORENA Zaostroška 4 Osijek 564-819 095/908-1235 

REPUŠIĆ MARIJANA Papuk gore 44 Osijek 201-467 098/920-0018 

 

srpski 

 

Prezime Ime Adresa Mjesto Telefon Mobitel 

BENC VLATKA J. Kozarca 20 Tenja 354-173 098/666-939 

BURIĆ NATALIJA Europska avenija 22 Osijek 214-592 098/180-7167 

EUDIALOG d.o.o.  Platačka 6 Osijek  098/134-0882 

HORVAT SMILJA J. Bösendorfera 2 B. Manastir 701-345 098/192-8472 

KADIĆ SLOBODAN Klokočevci, Našička 4 Našice  099/666-6096 

MARKOVIĆ DINA Europska avenija 22/I Osijek 209-928 099/404-7403 

NENADIĆ MLADEN Platačka 6 Osijek  098/134-0882 

PAVIĆ ANĐELKA Dr. F. Tuđmana 5 B. Manastir 701-419 091/782-0780 

REPUŠIĆ MARIJANA Papuk gore 44 Osijek 201-467 098/920-0018 

SCHEIBL DANE Kralja Tomislava 27 D. Miholjac  095/515-5511 

SUDARIĆ JASNA Sjenjak 49 Osijek 778-464 098/890-177 

 

španjolski 

 

Prezime Ime Adresa Mjesto Telefon Mobitel 

SPASENOVIĆ ZVJEZDANA Zagrebačka 59 Višnjevac 353-849 098/160-9147 

 

talijanski 

 

Prezime Ime Adresa Mjesto Telefon Mobitel 

ANIĆ MILJENKO Senjska 15 Osijek 560-184 091/598-2096 

ČALIĆ LIDIJA Medvednička 3 Čepin 384-343 098/920-3424 

GAŠPAREC 

LUGOMER SENKA Reisnerova 136 Osijek  098/655-595 

RADIĆ-POCRNIĆ GORANKA Psunjska 25 Osijek 303-572 098/197-6537 

SABO SILVIA Hrvatske Republike 17b Osijek  099/402-5197 

SUDARIĆ JASNA Sjenjak 49 Osijek 778-464 098/890-177 

VEKIĆ VLATKA Radićeva 9 Osijek 211-651 098/231-966 

 

turski 

 

Prezime Ime Adresa Mjesto Telefon Mobitel 

POLJAK VESNA Kanižlićeva 68-a Osijek 373-501 098/639-225 

 

ukrajinski 

 

Prezime Ime Adresa Mjesto Telefon Mobitel 

VIKTORIJA MOLODOVA Županijska 39 Osijek  098/372-045 

 


